
5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

5:30

6:30

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

History
Detectives

NewsHour NewsHour NewsHour NewsHour NewsHour

PBS NewsHour 
Weekend

Joy of Painting

Painting & Travel
with Roger & Sarah

Mister Rogers Mister Rogers

Firing Line

Antiques
Roashow

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Arthur

Central Texas 
Gardner

Daytripper

Texas Parks & 
Wildlife

Texas Parks & 
Wildlife

Quilting Arts

Pati’s Mexican 
Table

Arthur

Carl the Collector

DECEMBER 2025 DAY TIME SCHEDULE
5am - 6:30pmbasinpbs.org     

432-563-5728

Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild KrattsWild Kratts

Weather 
Hunters

Weather 
Hunters

Weather 
Hunters

Weather 
Hunters

Weather 
Hunters

Weather 
Hunters

Weather 
Hunters

Samantha Brown
Places to Love Pinkalicious Pinkalicious PinkaliciousPinkalicious Pinkalicious

Woodsmith
Shop

Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur

Odd Squad Odd Squad Odd Squad Odd Squad Odd Squad

DW News DW News DW News DW News DW News

DW The Day DW The Day DW The Day DW The Day DW The Day

BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
America

Washington
Week

Texas Monthly
Presents

Life from LBJ 
Library

Daniel TigerDaniel Tiger Daniel Tiger Daniel Tiger Daniel Tiger

Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Garden Smart

This Old House

Ask This Old 
House

Ask This Old 
House

Radical 
Restoration

Rick Steves
Europe

Sesame Street

Love of Quilting

Molly of Denali Molly of Denali Molly of Denali Molly of Denali Molly of Denali

Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way

Xavier Riddle Xavier Riddle Xavier Riddle Xavier RiddleXavier Riddle

Daniel Tiger Daniel Tiger

Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s RulesRosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules

Sesame StreetSesame StreetSesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street

Work it Out
Wombats

Work it Out
Wombats

Work it Out
Wombats

Work it Out
Wombats

Work it Out
Wombats

Work it Out
Wombats

Work it Out
Wombats

Eleanor Wonders 
Why

Eleanor Wonders 
Why

Eleanor Wonders 
Why

Eleanor Wonders 
Why

Eleanor Wonders 
Why

Subject to change without notice. Please check local listings.

Lyla in the Loop Lyla in the Loop Lyla in the Loop Lyla in the Loop Lyla in the Loop Lyla in the Loop Lyla in the Loop

*Texas Parks
and Wildlife

*Daytripper

PROGRAMMING NOTICE:
Tune-in for special programming

DECEMBER 1 - 7 throughout the day.

It’s a great time to become a 
member and support your local 

station, Basin PBS.

Great 
Performances

Great 
Performances

Lucy Worsley

Motorweek
*NOVA

*Nature*Various
Programming

*Various
Programming

*History
Detectives

*Antiques
Roadshow

*Rick Steves’ 
Europe

*Samantha Brown’s 
Places to Love

Celebrity Antiques 
Road Trip

Carl the Collector Carl the Collector Carl the Collector Carl the Collector Carl the Collector Carl the Collector

*Cook’s Country

*Sara’s 
Weeknight Meals

Various
Programming

*America’s Test 
Kitchen

*Chef’s Life

Painting & Travel 
w/ Roger & Sarah

Paint This

*Finding Your
Roots

*Travels with 
Darley

*Curious Travels

Finding Festivals

In the Americas


