



basinpbs.org
432-563-5728

DECEMBER 2025 DAY TIME SCHEDULE

5am - 6:30pm

Subject to change without notice. Please check local listings.

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00	Mister Rogers	Arthur	Arthur	Arthur	Arthur	Arthur	Mister Rogers
5:30	Arthur	Odd Squad	Odd Squad	Odd Squad	Odd Squad	Odd Squad	Arthur
6:00	Wild Kratts	Wild Kratts	Wild Kratts	Wild Kratts	Wild Kratts	Wild Kratts	Wild Kratts
6:30	Weather Hunters	Weather Hunters	Weather Hunters	Weather Hunters	Weather Hunters	Weather Hunters	Weather Hunters
7:00	Lyla in the Loop	Lyla in the Loop	Lyla in the Loop	Lyla in the Loop	Lyla in the Loop	Lyla in the Loop	Lyla in the Loop
7:30	Carl the Collector	Carl the Collector	Carl the Collector	Carl the Collector	Carl the Collector	Carl the Collector	Carl the Collector
8:00	Daniel Tiger	Daniel Tiger	Daniel Tiger	Daniel Tiger	Daniel Tiger	Daniel Tiger	Daniel Tiger
8:30	Rosie's Rules	Rosie's Rules	Rosie's Rules	Rosie's Rules	Rosie's Rules	Rosie's Rules	Rosie's Rules
9:00	Sesame Street	Sesame Street	Sesame Street	Sesame Street	Sesame Street	Sesame Street	Sesame Street
9:30	Work it Out Wombats	Work it Out Wombats	Work it Out Wombats	Work it Out Wombats	Work it Out Wombats	Work it Out Wombats	Work it Out Wombats
10:00	Rick Steves Europe	Donkey Hodie	Donkey Hodie	Donkey Hodie	Donkey Hodie	Donkey Hodie	Garden Smart
10:30	Samantha Brown Places to Love	Pinkalicious	Pinkalicious	Pinkalicious	Pinkalicious	Pinkalicious	Central Texas Gardner
11:00	Love of Quilting	Eleanor Wonders Why	Eleanor Wonders Why	Eleanor Wonders Why	Eleanor Wonders Why	Eleanor Wonders Why	Woodsmith Shop
11:30	Quilting Arts	Alma's Way	Alma's Way	Alma's Way	Alma's Way	Alma's Way	Painting & Travel with Roger & Sarah
12:00	History Detectives	Molly of Denali	Molly of Denali	Molly of Denali	Molly of Denali	Molly of Denali	Joy of Painting
12:30		Xavier Riddle	Xavier Riddle	Xavier Riddle	Xavier Riddle	Xavier Riddle	This Old House
1:00	Various Programming	*Cook's Country	*Finding Your Roots	*Texas Parks and Wildlife	*Rick Steves' Europe	*History Detectives	Ask This Old House
1:30		*Sara's Weeknight Meals		*Daytripper	*Samantha Brown's Places to Love		Ask This Old House
2:00	Great Performances	*America's Test Kitchen	*Various Programming	*NOVA	*Travels with Darley	*Antiques Roadshow	Motorweek
2:30		*Chef's Life			*Curious Travels		Radical Restoration
3:00	Great Performances	Painting & Travel w/ Roger & Sarah	*Various Programming	*Nature	Finding Festivals	Celebrity Antiques Road Trip	Pati's Mexican Table
3:30		Paint This			In the Americas		Texas Parks & Wildlife
4:00	Lucy Worsley	DW News	DW News	DW News	DW News	DW News	Daytripper
4:30		DW The Day	DW The Day	DW The Day	DW The Day	DW The Day	Texas Parks & Wildlife
5:00	PBS NewsHour Weekend	BBC World News	BBC World News	BBC World News	BBC World News	BBC World News	PBS NewsHour Weekend
5:30	Washington Week	BBC World News America	BBC World News America	BBC World News America	BBC World News America	BBC World News America	Firing Line
6:00	Texas Monthly Presents	NewsHour	NewsHour	NewsHour	NewsHour	NewsHour	Antiques Roashow
6:30	Life from LBJ Library						



PROGRAMMING NOTICE:
Tune-in for special programming
DECEMBER 1 - 7 throughout the day.

It's a great time to become a member and support your local station, Basin PBS.